February 2024 Primetime Grid

Thu.1

Fri.2

Sat.3

Sun.4

Mon.5

Tue.6

Wed.7

Thu.8

Fri.9

Sat.10

Sun.11

Mon.12

Tue.13

Wed.14

Thu.15

Fri.16

Sat.17

Sun.18

Mon.19

Tue.20

Wed.21

Thu.22

Fri.23

Sat.24

Sun.25

Mon.26

Tue.27

Wed.28

Thu.29

7:00 PM
PBS NEWSHOUR

7:30 PM

PBS NEWSHOUR

MOUNTAIN LAKE NEW YORK NOW

JOURNAL

DEATH IN PARADISE

PBS NEWSHOUR

PBS NEWSHOUR

PBS NEWSHOUR

PBS NEWSHOUR

PBS NEWSHOUR

MOUNTAIN LAKE NEW YORK NOW

JOURNAL

DEATH IN PARADISE

PBS NEWSHOUR

PBS NEWSHOUR

PBS NEWSHOUR

PBS NEWSHOUR

PBS NEWSHOUR

MOUNTAIN LAKE NEW YORK NOW

JOURNAL

MOUNTAIN LAKE
| JOURNAL

‘MISS SCARLET AND THE DUKE
| ON MASTERPIECE Season 4
|Old Sturbridge Village Hour 2
|Far and Away

|Flyaways

MOUNTAIN LAKE
| JOURNAL

‘MISS SCARLET AND THE DUKE
| ON MASTERPIECE Season 4
|Old Sturbridge Village Hour 3

| The Brick Wall Falls
|Attenborough and the Jurassic Sea Monster

MOUNTAIN LAKE
| JOURNAL

THE QUEEN ANTHOLOGY:

8:00 PM
DEATH IN PARADISE

8:30 PM

NEW YORK NOW
MIDSOMER MURDERS

(5/6)‘
ANTIQUES ROADSHOW
FINDING YOUR ROOTS Season 10 (6710)
NATURE

DEATH IN PARADISE

NEW YORK NOW
MIDSOMER MURDERS

(6/6)‘
ANTIQUES ROADSHOW
FINDING YOUR ROOTS Season 10 (7/10)
NATURE

DEATH IN PARADISE

NEW YORK NOW

MIDSOMER MURDERS

9:00 PM
ANNIKA ON MASTERPIECE

9:30 PM

AMERICAN MASTERS
|Little Richard: The King and Queen of Rock and Roll

AGATHA CHRISTIE'S POIROT

ALL CREATURES GREAT AND SMALL (5/7)

| ON MASTERPIECE Season 4

ANTIQUES ROADSHOW

|Austin Hour 1[r]

AMERICAN MASTERS

|How it Feels to be Free

NOVA

|Easter Island Origins

ANNIKA ON MASTERPIECE

GOSPEL LIVE!

|Presented by Henry Louis Gates Jr

AGATHA CHRISTIE'S POIROT

ALL CREATURES GREAT AND SMALL (6/7)

| ON MASTERPIECE Season 4

GOSPEL

| The Gospel Train / The Golden Age of Gospel

GOSPEL

| Take the Message Everywhere / Gospel's Second Century

NOVA

|Building the Eiffel Tower

ANNIKA ON MASTERPIECE

GREAT PERFORMANCES
| The LA Phil Celebrates Frank Gehry

AGATHA CHRISTIE'S POIROT

ALL CREATURES GREAT AND SMALL

MOUNTAIN
TN OPBS
10:00 PM 10:30 PM
ASTRID

MISS SCARLET AND THE DUKE
FUNNY WOMAN (5/6)
INDEPENDENT LENS

Sister Una Lived a Good Death

SECRETS OF THE DEAD
Graveyard of the Giant Beasts [r]
ASTRID

A SYMPHONY CELEBRATION

The Blind Boys of Alabama with Dr. Henry Panion IIl
MISS SCARLET AND THE DUKE
FUNNY WOMAN (6/6)
(172)
(2/2)
SECRETS OF THE DEAD

The Woman in the Iron Coffin

ASTRID

GOSPEL LIVE!

Presented by Henry Louis Gatt

MISS SCARLET AND THE DUKE

DEATH IN PARADISE ANTIQUES ROADSHOW REC!
|A Life on Film | ON MASTERPIECE Season 4
PBS NEWSHOUR ANTIQUES ROADSHOW ANTIQUES ROADSHOW INDEPENDENT LENS
|LSU Rural Life Museum Hour 1 |Austin Hour 3 [r] Breaking the News end 11:30
PBS NEWSHOUR FINDING YOUR ROOTS Season 10 (8/10) | AMERICAN EXPERIENCE
|Mean Streets |Fly with Me
PBS NEWSHOUR NATURE NOVA SECRETS OF THE DEAD
|Patrick and the Whale |Hunting the Oldest DNA Leonardo: The Man Who Saved Science
PBS NEWSHOUR DEATH IN PARADISE ANNIKA ON MASTERPIECE ASTRID
PBS NEWSHOUR MOUNTAIN LAKE ADIRONDACKS GREAT PERFORMANCES CLINT BLACK:
| JOURNAL FOR ALL Still Playin’ Possum: Music & Memories of George Jones Mostly Hits and the Mrs
MOUNTAIN LAKE ADIRONDACKS THE ALL NEW ROCK, POP AND DOO WOP CAROLE KING & JAMES TAYLOR:
JOURNAL FOR ALL Just Call Out My Name Live
ALL CREATURES GREAT AND SMALL ALL CREATURES GREAT AND SMALL MEMORY MAKEOVER WITH
(Starts at 6:30) Touring the Dales DANIEL AMEN, MD
PBS NEWSHOUR ITALY MADE WITH LOVE: GENERATIONS IRELAND MADE WITH LOVE
PBS NEWSHOUR ARMENIA, MY HOME RICK STEVES
FASCISM IN EUROPE
PBS NEWSHOUR THE ALL NEW ROCK, POP AND DOO WOP THIS LAND IS YOUR LAND
PBS NEWSHOUR BEE GEES: ONE NIGHT ONLY BEE GEES: IN OUR OWN TIME




	S14

