February 2024 Primetime Grid



Γ	7:00 PM PBS NEWSHOUR	7:30 PM			9:00 PM ANNIKA ON MAST	9:30 PM ERPIECE	10:00 PM 10:30 PM ASTRID		
Fri.2	PBS NEWSHOUR		MOUNTAIN LAKE NEW YORK NOW		AMERICAN MASTERS				
			JOURNAL		Little Richard: The King and Queen of Rock and Roll				
	MOUNTAIN LAKE JOURNAL	DUNTAIN LAKE NEW YORK NOW MIDSOMER MURDERS				MISS SCARLET AND THE I	DUKE		
Sun.4	DEATH IN PARADISE	ARADISE MISS SCARLET AND THE DUKE (5/6) ON MASTERPIECE Season 4		ALL CREATURES G	TURES GREAT AND SMALL (5/7) FUNNY WOMAN ERPIECE Season 4		(5/6)		
Mon.5	PBS NEWSHOUR ANTIQUES ROADSHOW Old Sturbridge Village Hour 2		ANTIQUES ROADS Austin Hour 1 [r]			ooth			
Tue.6	PBS NEWSHOUR				AMERICAN MASTE	DC	Sister Ona Lived a Good D	eutii	
. 46.0			, ,		How it Feels to be Free				
Wed 7	PBS NEWSHOUR				NOVA SECRETS OF THE DEAD				
vveu./								asts [s]	
Thu.8	PBS NEWSHOUR				Easter Island Origins ANNIKA ON MASTERPIECE		ASTRID		
Fri.9	PBS NEWSHOUR		MOUNTAIN LAKE NEW YORK NOW		GOSPEL LIVE!		A SYMPHONY CELEBRATION		
			JOURNAL		Presented by Henry Louis Gates Jr		The Blind Boys of Alabama with Dr. Henry Panion III		
	MOUNTAIN LAKE NEW YORK NOW JOURNAL		MIDSOMER MURDERS		agatha Christie's Poirot		MISS SCARLET AND THE DUKE		
Sun.11	DEATH IN PARADISE PBS NEWSHOUR		MISS SCARLET AND THE DUKE (6/6)		ALL CREATURES GREAT AND SMALL (6/7)		FUNNY WOMAN (6/6)		
			ON MASTERPIECE Season 4		ON MASTERPIECE	Season 4			
Mon.12			ANTIQUES ROADSHOW		GOSPEL		(1/2)		
			Old Sturbridge Village Hour 3		The Gospel Train / The Golden Age of Gospel				
Tue.13	PBS NEWSHOUR		FINDING YOUR ROOTS Season 10 (7/10)		GOSPEL (2/2)				
			The Brick Wall Falls		Take the Message Everywhere / Gospel's Second Century				
Wed.14	PBS NEWSHOUR		NATURE		NOVA		SECRETS OF THE DEAD		
			Attenborough and the Jurassic Sea Monster		Building the Eiffel Tower		The Woman in the Iron Coffin		
Thu.15	PBS NEWSHOUR DEATH		DEATH IN PARADISE		ANNIKA ON MASTERPIECE		ASTRID		
Fri.16	PBS NEWSHOUR		MOUNTAIN LAKE NEW YORK NOW		GREAT PERFORMANCES			GOSPEL LIVE!	
			JOURNAL 1		The LA Phil Celebrates Frank Gehry		I	Presented by Henry Louis Ga	
	MOUNTAIN LAKE NEW YORK NOW MIDSOMER MURI		MIDSOMER MURDERS		AGATHA CHRISTIE'S POIROT		MISS SCARLET AND THE I	DUKE	
Sun.18	DEATH IN PARADISE		,		ALL CREATURES GREAT AND SMALL ON MASTERPIECE Season 4		ANTIQUES ROADSHOW RECI		
Mon.19	PBS NEWSHOUR				ANTIQUES ROADSHOW		INDEPENDENT LENS		
			LSU Rural Life Museum Hour 1		Austin Hour 3 [r]		Breaking the News end 11:30		
Tue.20	PBS NEWSHOUR		, ,		AMERICAN EXPERIENCE Fly with Me				
Wod 21	DDC NEWCHOLD					,		SECRETS OF THE DEAD	
vveu.zi	PBS NEWSHOUR				Hunting the Oldest DNA		Leonardo: The Man Who Saved Science		
Thu.22	PBS NEWSHOUR				ANNIKA ON MASTERPIECE		ASTRID		
Fri.23	PBS NEWSHOUR		MOUNTAIN LAKE ADIRONDACKS GREAT PERFORM				CLINT BLACK:		
					Still Playin' Possum: Music & Memories of Georg			Mostly Hits and the Mrs	
	MOUNTAIN LAKE ADIRONDACKS		THE ALL NEW ROCK, POP AND DOO WOP				CAROLE KING & JAMES TAYLOR:		
	JOURNAL	FOR ALL	IALL CREATURES CREAT AND CHALL			Just Call Out My Name Live			
	ALL CREATURES GREAT AND SMALL		ALL CREATURES GREAT AND SMALL			MEMORY MAKEOVER WITH			
Ī	(Starts at 6:30) Touring the Dales PBS NEWSHOUR ITALY MADE WITH LOVE: GENERATIONS				DANIEL AMEN, MD IRELAND MADE WITH LOVE				
Tue.27	PBS NEWSHOUR ARMENIA, MY HOME					RICK STEVES			
-						FASCISM IN EUROPE			
Wed.28	PBS NEWSHOUR		THE ALL NEW ROCK, PO	OP AND DOO WOP			THIS LAND IS YOUR LAND		
Thu.29	PBS NEWSHOUR		BEE GEES: ONE NIGHT ONLY			BEE GEES: IN OUR OWN TIME			